
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Brescia 2024 (27/28 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

37th Multistars

8 Feb 1995

6330Taliyah BROOKS1 USA
-2.3

1103

13.14

941

1.77

2044

735

13.11

2779

988

23.92

D1: 3767

1014

6.52

4781

+1.3
639

38.53

910

2:13.81

D2:25635420

-0.8

(1) (18) (4)(1)(1) (2) (13)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (2)R: 3001 (1) J: 1955 (1) T: 1374 (13)

12 Dec 2000

6104Kate O'CONNOR2 IRL
-2.8

945

14.24

903

1.74

1848

783

13.84

2631

877

25.11

D1: 3508

859

6.03

4367

+1.4
846

49.28

891

2:15.14

D2:25965213

-0.4

(8) (2) (8)(10)(12) (3) (4)

(7) (6)(4) (5) (2) (1)R: 2713 (7) J: 1762 (5) T: 1629 (2)

23 Oct 2002

6082Katelyn ADEL3 SUI
-0.8

971

14.05

903

1.74

1874

704

12.65

2578

942

24.41

D1: 3520

978

6.41

4498

+0.9
658

39.50

926

2:12.66

D2:25625156

-1.2

(3) (16) (1)(4)(8) (3) (16)

(5) (5)(7) (3) (5) (3)R: 2839 (4) J: 1881 (2) T: 1362 (15)

15 Jan 2000

6051Lovisa KARLSSON4 SWE
-2.3

1055

13.47

867

1.71

1922

690

12.43

2612

918

24.66

D1: 3530

997

6.47

4527

0.0
655

39.36

869

2:16.72

D2:25215182

-0.4

(2) (17) (11)(8)(2) (6) (18)

(2) (3)(5) (2) (4) (4)R: 2842 (3) J: 1864 (3) T: 1345 (17)

22 Nov 1998

5915Bianca SALMING5 SWE
-2.0

867

14.81

1016

1.83

1883

801

14.11

2684

746

26.59

D1: 3430

750

5.67

4180

+1.8
821

47.97

914

2:13.49

D2:24855001

-1.2

(20) (3) (2)(22)(23) (1) (2)

(4) (8)(2) (12) (7) (6)R: 2527 (16) J: 1766 (4) T: 1622 (3)

18 Feb 2001

5891Julia SŁOCKA6 POL
-2.0

913

14.47

867

1.71

1780

764

13.55

2544

866

25.23

D1: 3410

846

5.99

4256

+1.2
805

47.13

830

2:19.49

D2:24815061

-1.7

(11) (4) (14)(12)(17) (6) (7)

(12) (9)(11) (7) (6) (7)R: 2609 (12) J: 1713 (8) T: 1569 (6)

5 May 1996

5872Celine JANSEN7 SUI
-2.3

1008

13.79

830

1.68

1838

737

13.14

2575

947

24.35

D1: 3522

927

6.25

4449

+1.0
519

32.26

904

2:14.21

D2:23504968

-0.8

(4) (24) (5)(2)(3) (10) (12)

(8) (4)(8) (4) (9) (13)R: 2859 (2) J: 1757 (6) T: 1256 (21)

1 Jun 2001

5855Lucie KIENAST8 GER
-0.8

897

14.59

830

1.68

1727

755

13.42

2482

872

25.16

D1: 3354

902

6.17

4256

0.0
729

43.23

870

2:16.59

D2:25014985

-0.8

(5) (9) (10)(11)(20) (10) (8)

(16) (12)(15) (7) (8) (5)R: 2639 (11) J: 1732 (7) T: 1484 (8)

9 Apr 1996

5825Paulina LIGARSKA9 POL
-0.8

946

14.23

830

1.68

1776

775

13.71

2551

844

25.47

D1: 3395

828

5.93

4223

+0.7
727

43.10

875

2:16.25

D2:24304950

-1.7

(13) (10) (9)(16)(10) (10) (6)

(13) (10)(10) (10) (10) (10)R: 2665 (10) J: 1658 (12) T: 1502 (7)

31 Dec 1999

5797Mareike RÖSING10 GER
-2.0

935

14.31

830

1.68

1765

727

13.00

2492

845

25.46

D1: 3337

871

6.07

4208

0.0
688

41.07

901

2:14.45

D2:24604896

-1.2

(7) (12) (6)(14)(16) (10) (14)

(14) (13)(13) (11) (12) (8)R: 2681 (9) J: 1701 (10) T: 1415 (10)

28 Oct 2006

5722Sarolta KRISZT11 HUN
-0.8

941

14.27

795

1.65

1736

587

10.88

2323

947

24.35

D1: 3270

880

6.10

4150

+1.8
658

39.52

914

2:13.53

D2:24524808

-1.7

(6) (15) (3)(2)(14) (16) (24)

(15) (17)(21) (14) (17) (9)R: 2802 (5) J: 1675 (11) T: 1245 (22)

4 Jun 1997

5700Myke VAN DE WIEL12 NED
-2.8

943

14.25

759

1.62

1702

642

11.71

2344

934

24.49

D1: 3278

850

6.00

4128

+1.2
734

43.48

838

2:18.91

D2:24224862

-0.8

(9) (8) (13)(7)(13) (20) (22)

(17) (16)(20) (16) (13) (11)R: 2715 (6) J: 1609 (17) T: 1376 (12)

23 May 1996

5688Meg HEMPHILL13 JPN
-2.3

977

14.01

830

1.68

1807

682

12.31

2489

839

25.53

D1: 3328

810

5.87

4138

+1.9
683

40.83

867

2:16.84

D2:23604821

-0.4

(16) (14) (12)(17)(7) (10) (19)

(10) (14)(14) (15) (16) (12)R: 2683 (8) J: 1640 (14) T: 1365 (14)

21 Mar 1996

5678Shaina BURNS14 USA
-2.8

946

14.23

867

1.71

1813

753

13.39

2566

819

25.75

D1: 3385

843

5.98

4228

+1.6
626

37.85

824

2:19.94

D2:22934854

-1.2

(12) (20) (15)(20)(10) (6) (9)

(9) (11)(9) (9) (14) (15)R: 2589 (14) J: 1710 (9) T: 1379 (11)

26 May 1996

5520Caroline AGNOU15 SUI
-2.8

939

14.28

724

1.59

1663

796

14.03

2459

833

25.59

D1: 3292

753

5.68

4045

+1.0
784

46.04

691

2:30.18

D2:22284829

-1.7

(19) (6) (18)(19)(15) (21) (3)

(21) (15)(16) (18) (15) (17)R: 2463 (18) J: 1477 (21) T: 1580 (5)

12 Mar 1997

5414Hanne MAUDENS16 BEL
-0.8

852

14.92

795

1.65

1647

705

12.66

2352

836

25.56

D1: 3188

819

5.90

4007

+0.2
616

37.33

791

2:22.42

D2:22264623

-0.8

(15) (21) (16)(18)(24) (16) (15)

(22) (19)(19) (19) (20) (18)R: 2479 (17) J: 1614 (16) T: 1321 (18)
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Brescia 2024 (27/28 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

37th Multistars

17 Jun 2001

5402Edyta BIELSKA17 POL
-2.0

905

14.53

795

1.65

1700

595

11.00

2295

792

26.06

D1: 3087

723

5.58

3810

0.0
695

41.44

897

2:14.67

D2:23154505

-0.4

(21) (11) (7)(21)(18) (16) (23)

(18) (21)(22) (22) (21) (14)R: 2594 (13) J: 1518 (19) T: 1290 (20)

10 Jan 2004

5311Hanna VAN BAAST18 NED
-0.8

960

14.13

830

1.68

1790

586

10.86

2376

845

25.46

D1: 3221

825

5.92

4046

+1.6
615

37.29

650

2:33.45

D2:20904661

-1.2

(14) (22) (19)(14)(9) (10) (25)

(11) (18)(17) (17) (19) (19)R: 2455 (19) J: 1655 (13) T: 1201 (23)

12 May 2003

5263Guilia RICCARDI19 ITA
-2.0

880

14.71

689

1.56

1569

560

10.47

2129

890

24.96

D1: 3019

850

6.00

3869

0.0
631

38.11

763

2:24.53

D2:22444500

-1.7

(9) (19) (17)(9)(22) (23) (26)

(24) (22)(24) (21) (22) (16)R: 2533 (15) J: 1539 (18) T: 1191 (24)

12 Nov 1998

1913Ninali ZHENG20 CHN

0

DQ

621

1.50

621

703

12.63

1324

0

DNF

D1: 1324

0

NM

1324

589

35.91

0

DNF

D2:5891913

(23)(25) (17)

(26) (26)(26) (26) (25) (24)J: 621 (25) T: 1292 (19)

25 Jun 1999

DNFIda EIKENG NOR
-2.3

1000

13.85

867

1.71

1867

742

13.22

2609

938

24.45

D1: 3547

756

5.69

4303

+1.1
892

51.62 DNS

5195

-0.8

(18) (1)(6)(5) (6) (10)

(6) (2)(6) (6) (3)R: 1938 (21) J: 1623 (15) T: 1634 (1)

29 Dec 1993

DNFIvona DADIC AUT
-2.3

1001

13.84

689

1.56

1690

831

14.55

2521

941

24.42

D1: 3462

703

5.51

4165

0.0
781

45.92 DNS

4946

-0.8

(22) (7)(5)(4) (23) (1)

(20) (7)(12) (13) (11)R: 1942 (20) J: 1392 (22) T: 1612 (4)

2 Jun 2001

DNFChiara-Belinda SCHULER AUT
-2.8

895

14.60

724

1.59

1619

665

12.06

2284

856

25.34

D1: 3140

771

5.74

3911

+2.8
796

46.67 DNS

4707

-1.2

(17) (5)(13)(21) (21) (21)

(23) (20)(23) (20) (18)R: 1751 (22) J: 1495 (20) T: 1461 (9)

2 Oct 2001

DNFMarta Giaele GIOVANNINI ITA
-2.8

899

14.57

795

1.65

1694

666

12.08

2360

0

DNF

D1: 2360

0

NM

2360

686

40.95 DNS

3046

(13)(19) (16) (20)

(19) (24)(18) (24) (23)R: 899 (24) J: 795 (24) T: 1352 (16)

9 Sep 1999

DNFJade O'DOWDA GBR
-2.8

997

13.87

903

1.74

1900

739

13.18

2639

DNS(6) (3) (11)

(3) (3)R: 997 (23) J: 903 (23) T: 739 (26)

19 Jun 1995

DNFDaryna SLOBODA UKR
-2.0

846

14.97

0

NH

846

782

13.82

1628

DNS(25) (5)

(25) (25)R: 846 (25) T: 782 (25)

6770Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 283258444952D1: 393829502119

926892101498883110161103
2:12.6651.626.5223.9214.551.8313.14

R: 3017 J: 2030 T: 1723
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